L 2020 Home
@i/ Camp Schedule

DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 4

ONE DAY HOME CAMP

\

12:00 Warm Up
12:30 Technique Class

1:30 A Routine

3:00 Snack Break/Camp Store
3:30 B Routine

5:00 Drill Downs

5:15 A Routine Review

5:45 B Routine Review

6:15 Game Day SZN

6:45 Teambuilding

7:00 Dismissal
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fL 2020 Home
@% Camp Schedule
DAY 4

TWO DAY HOME CAMP

DAY 1
12:00 Warm Up D1
12:30 Technique Class ZHO Warm _Up .
1:30 A Routine 9:15 A Rout.lne Rev.lew
3:00 Snack Break/Camp Store SRl B Rout.me Review
3:30 B Routine 10:00 Technlgue Class
5:00 Drill Downs 1 C Routine
561l A Routine Review 12:15 Lunch !Break .
5:45 B Routine Review 115 ¢ Routlmj:‘ R‘eV|ew
6:15 Game Day SZN 2:00 Tef‘;\m Building
6:45 Team Leader/Team Building zet Drill Downs
7:00 Dismissal/Optional All American Meeting 2D #isquadgoals
3:15 All American Evaluations
3:30 Final Evaluations
4:00 Final Awards
4:15 Dismissal/Camp Store

uda.varsity.com &l @danceUDA @UDAdance M @UDAnews £ @UDAdance




THREE DAY HOME CAMP

DAY 1
12:00
12:30
1:30
3:00
3:30
5:00
561l
5:45
6:15
6:30

Warm Up

Technique Class

A Routine

Snack Break/Camp Store

B Routine

Drill Downs

A Routine Review

B Routine Review

Team Leader/Team Building
Dismissal/Optional All American Meeting

uda.varsity.com i @danceUDA

DAY 2
9:00
9:15
9:30
10:00
10:45
12:15
1:15
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
3:45
4:00

2020 Home
Camp Schedule

Warm Up

A Routine Review

B Routine Review
Technique Class

C Routine

Lunch Break/Camp Store
#squadgoals

C Routine Review

Game Day SZN

Team Building

Drill Downs

Team Leader/Team Building
Dismissal/Review All American Routine

@UDAdance N @UDAnews

DAY 3
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:15
10:30
11:30
1:00
2:00
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:45
4:00

Warm Up

A Routine Review

B Routine Review

C Routine Review
Break

D Routine

Lunch Break
Technique Class

D Routine Review
Drill Downs

Break

All American Evaluations
Final Evaluations
Final Awards
Dismissal/Camp Store

& @UDAdance




fL 2020 Home
@% Camp Schedule
DAY 4

FOUR DAY HOME CAMP
DAY 1 DAY 2
DAY 3
12:00 Warm Up 9:00 Warm Up ) DAY 4
. ] 9:00 Warm Up 9:00 Warm Up
12:30 Technique Class 9:15 A Routine Review ] i i
. ) 9:15 A Routine Review 9:15 Technique Class
1:30 A Routine 9:30 B Routine Review 9:30 B Routine Revi i i
. _ 3 outine Review 10:00 A Routine Review
3:00 Snack Break/Camp Store 10:00 Technique Class i i
3:30 B Routine ) . 9:45 C Routine Review 10:15 B Routine Review
: 10:45 C Routine 10:15 # dgoal i i
5:00 Drill D : squadgoals 10:30 C Routine Review
: rill Downs 12:15 Lunch Break/Camp Store 10:45 D Routi i i
. ’ ) 8 outine 10:45 D Routine Review
5:15 A Routine Review 1:15 #squadgoals
. ! . : : ) 11:45 Lunch Break 11:00 All American Evaluations
5:45 B Routine Review 2:00 C Routine Review i
. o 5 1:00 Technique Class 11:15 Final Evaluations
6:15 Team Leader/Team Building 2:30 Game Day SZN ; ;
=am | : ) : \ 2:00 D Routine Review 11:45 Final Awards
6:30 Dismissal/Optional All American Meeting 3:00 Teambuilding . )
‘ _ 2:30 Drill Downs 12:00 Dismissal/Camp Store
3:30 Drill Downs o 2:45 Team Building
3:45 Tc::am. Leader/Team BU|Id|n-g . 3:15 Team Leader/Camp Store
4:00 Dismissal/Review All American Routine 3:30 Dismissal/Review All American Routine

uda.varsity.com &l @danceUDA @UDAdance M @UDAnews £ @UDAdance







