

2020 Home Camp Schedule

DAY 1	DAY 2	DAY 3	DAY 4
ONE DAY HOME CAMP			
12:00 Warm Up 12:30 Technique Class 1:30 A Routine 3:00 Snack Break/Camp Store 3:30 B Routine 5:00 Drill Downs 5:15 A Routine Review 5:45 B Routine Review 6:15 Game Day SZN 6:45 Teambuilding 7:00 Dismissal			













2020 Home Camp Schedule

DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 TWO DAY HOME CAMP DAY 1 DAY 2 12:00 Warm Up 9:00 Warm Up 12:30 **Technique Class** 9:15 A Routine Review 1:30 A Routine 9:30 **B** Routine Review 3:00 Snack Break/Camp Store 10:00 **Technique Class** 3:30 **B** Routine 10:45 C Routine **Drill Downs** 5:00 12:15 Lunch Break 5:15 A Routine Review 1:15 C Routine Review **B** Routine Review 5:45 Team Building 2:00 6:15 Game Day SZN 2:30 **Drill Downs** 6:45 Team Leader/Team Building 2:45 #squadgoals 7:00 Dismissal/Optional All American Meeting 3:15 All American Evaluations 3:30 **Final Evaluations** 4:00 Final Awards 4:15 Dismissal/Camp Store













2020 Home Camp Schedule

D	PAY 1	i e	DAY 2		DAY 3	DAY 4
THREE DAY HO	OME CAMP					
1:30 A Routi 3:00 Snack B 3:30 B Routi 5:00 Drill Do 5:15 A Routi 5:45 B Routi 6:15 Team L	que Class ne Break/Camp Store ne	DAY 2 9:00 9:15 9:30 10:00 10:45 12:15 1:15 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 3:45 4:00	Warm Up A Routine Review B Routine Review Technique Class C Routine Lunch Break/Camp Store #squadgoals C Routine Review Game Day SZN Team Building Drill Downs Team Leader/Team Building Dismissal/Review All American Routine	DAY 3 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45 10:15 10:30 11:30 1:00 2:00 2:30 2:45 3:00 3:15 3:45 4:00	Warm Up A Routine Review B Routine Review C Routine Review Break D Routine Lunch Break Technique Class D Routine Review Drill Downs Break All American Evaluations Final Evaluations Final Awards Dismissal/Camp Store	













2020 Home Camp Schedule

	18						
	DAY 1		DAY 2		DAY 3		DAY 4
FOUR DAY 1 12:00 12:30 1:30 3:00 5:00 5:15 5:45 6:15 6:30	DAY HOME CAMP Warm Up Technique Class A Routine Snack Break/Camp Store B Routine Drill Downs A Routine Review B Routine Review Team Leader/Team Building Dismissal/Optional All American Meeting	DAY 2 9:00 9:15 9:30 10:00 10:45 12:15 1:15 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 3:45 4:00	Warm Up A Routine Review B Routine Review Technique Class C Routine Lunch Break/Camp Store #squadgoals C Routine Review Game Day SZN Teambuilding Drill Downs Team Leader/Team Building Dismissal/Review All American Routine	DAY 3 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45 10:15 10:45 11:45 1:00 2:00 2:30 2:45 3:15 3:30	Warm Up A Routine Review B Routine Review C Routine Review #squadgoals D Routine Lunch Break Technique Class D Routine Review Drill Downs Team Building Team Leader/Camp Store Dismissal/Review All American Routine	DAY 4 9:00 9:15 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:45 12:00	Warm Up Technique Class A Routine Review B Routine Review C Routine Review D Routine Review All American Evaluations Final Evaluations Final Awards Dismissal/Camp Store









